
Conference opponents are in bold 

 
Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Tue 8-23-2022 4:45 pm Licking Vallley Win   

Tue 8-30-2022 4:45 pm Lakewood Win   

Thu 9-1-2022 4:45 pm 
@Watkins 

Memorial 
Loss   

Sat 9-3-2022 
10:00 

pm 
Cambridge Win   

Tue 9-6-2022 4:45 pm Heath Loss   

Thu 9-8-2022 4:45 pm @Utica Win   

Tue 9-13-2022 4:45 pm Granville Loss   

Thu 9-22-2022 4:45 pm @Licking Heights Win   

Mon 9-26-

2022 
4:45 pm @Fredericktown Win   

Tue 9-27-2022 4:45 pm @Lakewood Win   

Thu 9-29-2022 4:45 pm @Heath Win   

Sat 10-1-2022 
10:00 

pm 
@Licking Valley   Quad at Licking 

Valley 

Thu 10-6-2022 4:45 pm Utica Win   

Sat 10-15-2022 
10:00 

pm 
Sheridan Loss   

 


